Fastighet

Tomtrattshavare

Avgald
from

Gallande avgald

Underlag kvm

Foreslagen avgald

kr/m2

TOT

BOA

LOA

TOT

kr/im2

TOT

Hjortronet 18

Riksbyggen Brf Malméhus nr 51
716407-1610

Anette Cronqvist

Kronovallsgatan 11, 216 19 Malmé

2024-01-01

114 100

330972

Lanken 5

Brf Lénken

769613-6428

Riksbyggen

Box 8057, 200 41 Malmd

2024-01-01

65

62 660

964

964

120

115 680

Selen 1

Hyreshem Malmo AB
556615-5072

Seb Investment Management AB
106 40 Stockholm

2024-01-01

61

826 512

11601

1952

13 553

90
60

1161210

8 radhus
4 lagenheter



